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Natural stone heating Marble 0.35 kW 600 mm 189876

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Ausfuhrung
Anschlussleistung

Breite

Hohe

Tiefe

Gewicht

Heizsystem

Mit Dammplatte
Montageart

Schutzart (IP)
Schutzklasse
Uberhitzungsschutz
Verdeckte Wandhalterung

ET4710231
4041056017181

EHT Haustechn.AEG
189876 |
NSH 35 VA

Natursteinheizung

0.35...0.35kW
600mm
400mm
70mm

19kg
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